
LOCAL GOVERNMENT INVESTMENT POOL 

2022 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

The State Treasurer's Office will be closed on the following days: 

 

MONTH HOLIDAY 

 

January 
• Monday, January 3 - New Year's Day Observance 

• Monday, January 17 - Martin Luther King's Birthday 

February • Monday, February 21 - President's Day 

 
April 

• Friday, April 15 – Good Friday 

(STO offices will be open. Financial markets are closed; 
therefore, LGIP operations will be closed) 

 

May 
• Tuesday, May 10 - Confederate Memorial Day 

• Monday, May 30 – National Memorial Day 
 

June • Monday, June 20 – Juneteenth National Independence 
Day Observance     
 
(STO offices will be open. Financial markets are closed; 
therefore, LGIP operations will be closed) 

•  July • Monday, July 4 – Independence Day 

September • Monday, September 5 - Labor Day 

 
October • Monday, October 10 – Columbus Day 

(STO offices will be open. Financial markets are closed; 
therefore, LGIP operations will be closed) 

 
November 

• Friday, November 11 – Veteran’s Day 

• Thursday, November 24 - Thanksgiving Day 

• Friday, November 25 – Day After Thanksgiving 

 
December 

• Friday, December 23 - Christmas Eve Observance 

• Monday, December 26 - Christmas Day Observance 

• Tuesday, December 27 - Day After Christmas Observance 

 


